Pos Licencia

1 CB23948390
2 AD00882340
CB03961168
CB23918336
CB01903452
CB05933757

7 CB04061373
CB04940490

9 CB64939123
CB01905481
11 CB03961219
CB03910387
13 CB23933650
14 CB23951934
CB64050510
CB02957616
17 CB18942849
18 CB64952976
19 CB05068680
20 CB05063323
21 CB23950282

Nombre

DE CASTRO PIERA, ALVARO
TOME CELIMENDIZ, JAVIER
LEACH LOPEZ, MARCOS
OLIVER SEVERIN, LEO
CARMONA RODRIGUEZ, HUGO
GONZALEZ MACIAS, ALVARO
MDLULWA , KEALEBOGA
BERNET MARTINEZ DE MORENTIN, JAN
VILADOMIU DOVARRO, ROGER
BARRADO SANS, FELIX
PARELLADA LEACH, JAIME
GIRO AGUILO, MANUEL
HABABOU, ANIS

GUNGOR, MERT

MARTINEZ PAWLOFF, JOAQUIN
DURAN PIERA, JOSE M2

MIRO MATAS, ARNAU
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, EYAL
LOPEZ POLO, MIRKO

SERRAT MASO, ARTUR
BELLIDO RODRIGUEZ, CARLOS

Hex NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

14,6
19,9
18,4
15,5
11
9,6
14,3
11,3
17,1
10,3
19,9
13,5
20,8
33,6
28
22,9
32,9
35,6
34,7
36,2
42,4
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60
61
61
61
61
61
63
63
64
64
66
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70
71
71
71
72
76
78
80
87



